
 

 

SCHOOLS FORUM 
MEETING SCHEDULE – 2020-21 

 
 

Term Date Venue 
Autumn Term 5.00pm Wednesday, 7 October 2020 Room 1 

 5.00pm Tuesday, 8 December 2020 Room 1 

 

Spring Term     5.00pm Tuesday, 12 January 2021 Room 1 

 

Summer Term 5.00pm Wednesday, 19 May 2021 Room 1 

 5.00pm Monday, 12 July 2021 Room 1 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 

FORUM EXECUTIVE 
MEETING SCHEDULE – 2020-21 

 

Term Date Venue 
Autumn Term 4.45pm Wednesday, 30 September 2020 Room 5 

 4.45pm Monday, 23 November 2020 Room 5 

 

Spring Term 4.45pm Monday, 8 February 2021 Room 5 

 4.45pm Monday, 22 March 2021 Room 5 

 

Summer Term 4.45pm Wednesday, 5 May 2021 Room 5 

 4.45pm Wednesday, 30 June 2021 Room 5 

 
 
 

At 28.4.20 
 
 


